Name

Adams, Marci J
Adrian, Kathy K
Alden, Jane
Alter, Kathy K
Andrew, LindaM
Andrew, Rebecca L
Aynes, Debra A
Bain, Cristal A
Baker, Connie S
Barr, Tammy R

Barton, Gerry R

Baylor, BarbaraJ

Beavers, AndreaL
Beavers, Joann
Bishop, Suzanne R

Bloom, Cheryl K

Bloom, Jerry Lynn

Bloom, Lillian B

Boe, Stephanie E
Boggess, Corrinne L
Booton, Delores J

Bowman, Sherry K
Bradley, LeaM
Brown, Dawn L
Burden, Amanda J
Burk, Sharon E

2001-02 bowling year, 3 games minimum, Summer and winter, Suspended bowlers excluded

Avg

169
156
151
151
143
148
143
180
180
176*
155
155*
139
136
158
149*
130
126
155*
151
149
149
149
149
168
161
161
160
154
212*
200
198
178
178
206
199
199*
198
122
108*
191
182*
147
136*
123
146
132
116
197*

Mt. Pleasant Women's Bowling Association

Y ear book

Sorted by Bowler Name, Average

Games

21
87
30
87
81
81
63
87
81

3
63

3
82
69
81

3
63
75
17
90
75
21
81
72
96
45
24
48
60

3
87
87
90
54
81
81
12
81
24

3
82

9

9

6
90
30
87
75

3

* = Average calculated with less than 21 games

L eague

MTP
MTP
MTP
MTPO02
MTP
MTP
MTP
MTP
MTP
MTP
MTP
MTP
MTP
MTPO02
MTP
MTP
MTP
MTP002
MTP
MTPO02
MTP
MTP
MTP
MTP
MTP
MTP
MTP
MTPO02
MTP
MTP
MTP
MTP
MTP
MTP
MTP
MTP
MTP
MTP
MTP002
MTP
MTP
MTP
MTP
MTPO02
MTP
MTP002
MTP
MTP
MTP

Name

Butner, Janice J
Casteel, Connie S
Coon, Deb S
Cowan, April R
Crooks, Kelly J
Crowl, Patricia

Davison, Angie L
Davison, Judy L

Degen, Johnnie S
Depriest, Pamela S
Detrick, Sherriell M
Dodson, Robyn
Douglas, KaraL

Dwiggins, Jean D
Elmore, Brenda J
Fear, Linda S
Fear, Marlys A
Fidler, MarciaM
Fox, Mary R
Fricke, Diana L

Garmoe, Sheri R

Givans, Marcie L
Glaha, Cathy A
Glick, Marge L
Goben, Norma VV
Gomes, Ruth A
Gotsch, Laurie K

Griffith, Mary J
Griffiths, Mendy J

Heater, AmandaJ
Heater, Debbie S

Henkle, Kimberly L

Hinkle, Cathy R
Hitchcock, MarlaE

Avg

162
141
137*
140
133
184
162
160
166
166
146
144
115
93
141
94*
139*
129
128
135
181
169*
136
125
182
176
148
146
127
149
150
100
149
161
161*
158
86*
120
118
117
116
137
184*
180
159*
151
160
160
155

Games

81
93
18
90
87
75
45
30
96
86
84
81
24
21
78

L eague

MTP
MTP
MTP
MTP
MTP
MTP
MTP
MTP002
MTP
MTP
MTP
MTP
MTP
MTP
MTP
MTP
MTP
MTP
MTPO02
MTP
MTP
MTP
MTP
MTP
MTP
MTP
MTP
MTP
MTP
MTP
MTP
MTPO02
MTP
MTP
MTP
MTP
MTP
MTP
MTP
MTP
MTP
MTP
MTP
MTP
MTP
MTP
MTP
MTP
MTP
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Name

Hite, Terry L

Hobbs, Elsie E
Huene, Dorothy M
Huston, Candy J
Hutchenson, Laurie A
Ingwersen, Ardith A
Jensen, Susan M
Jones, MyraD

Kely, DarlaK
Kennedy, Suzanne
Kirchner, Meachelle L
Klopfenstein, Myrna L
Kobs, Mary Lee
Koch, Barbara A

Kuhens, Susie
Lames, Cathleen
Lee, MarthaL

Lee ViolaB

Lestina, VeronicalL
Long, Mary Ann
Longanecker, Mary E
Marley, DebraK
Martin, EricaE

Mathews, Betty J

Mattocks, Nancy J
McChesney, Garnet T
McCormick, Dorothy
McCoy, Karen A
McMeins, Mandi R
McVey, Kellay

Mears, B. Louise
Messer, GloriaJ
Messer, Jane A
Messer, Mally C
Meyer, MelissaD
Millard, Elizabeth
Millard, KarlaJ
Millard, RitaL
Miller, DebraJ
Miller, Leslie E
Miller, Mary K
Mills, Toi A
Miyoshi, Carmen B

Avg

149
137
137
118
132*
150
151
153
152
149*
116*
164
105*
137
147
176
175
139*
133
117
115
120
111*
105
151
115
165
123
134
123*
157
150
140
110
133
142
117
184
181
165*
151
139
125
121
136
118
153
153
151
129
101
140
168
163

Games

w

66
90
96
54
90
90
39
90
87

9
96
87
72
69
81
57
96
87
33
84
30
42
54
81

* = Average calculated with less than 21 games

League

MTP
MTPO02
MTP002

MTP

MTP
MTP002

MTP

MTP

MTP

MTP

MTP

MTP

MTP

MTP

MTP

MTP

MTP

MTP

MTP
MTPOO5

MTP

MTP

MTP
MTPO02

MTP

MTP
MTP002

MTP

MTP

MTP
MTPO02

MTP

MTP
MTP002
MTPO02

MTP

MTP

MTP

MTP
MTPO02
MTPO02

MTP

MTP

MTP

MTP

MTP

MTP

MTP

MTP

MTP

MTP

MTP

MTP

MTP

Name

Moore, Betty L
Nelson, Pam S
Newberry, Pauline L
Nichting, Leisha L
Olson, Jennifer C
Overton, Amy R

Parker, Lorraine |

Phillips, Carlene J

Remington, Peggy
Retherford, Susie
Rex, SaraJ

Riley, LynnR
Roederer, Deborah S

Rose, Carol M

Royer, Pat |
Sammons, E. Jane

Sammons, Lori Mathews- A

Schroeder, Julie M
Schutte, June K

Selby, Christine A
Shelman, Barbara J
Shettler, Shawna K
Shull, Melissa L
Sloan, Linda L
Sloan, Robin K
Sloan, Yvonne K
Smith, M. Darlene
Smith, Mary L
Smith, ShielaA
Sourwine, Marye E
Spraker, Pauline L

Steele, CharlaL

Stortz, Amanda M

Strawhacker, D. Jolene

Avg

162*
158
170
155
136
169*
138
162*
142
134
165
158
151*
140
138
105+
100
91+
164
146
122
116
170
165
139
117
116*
138*
136*
145+
160
157
117
166
147
137
124
141
111
131
127
155
126
132
132
131
130
116*
148
147
144*
149*
140
130

Games

87

96
69
15
39
18
87
36
36
80

72
24

93
15
42
75
93
69
87
36
90
53

(e}

12

72
66
27
66
60
36
81
87
24
90
78
90
93
96
36
90
96

48
96

96
96

League

MTP
MTP
MTP
MTP
MTPO02
MTP
MTP
MTP
MTP
MTP002
MTP
MTP
MTP
MTP
MTP
MTP
MTPO02
MTP
MTP
MTP
MTP
MTP
MTP
MTP
MTP
MTP
MTP
MTPO02
MTP
MTP
MTP
MTP
MTP
MTP
MTP
MTP
MTP
MTP
MTP
MTPO02
MTPO02
MTP002
MTPO02
MTP
MTP
MTP
MTPO02
MTP
MTP
MTP
MTP
MTP
MTP
MTP

Y earbook

Jun 29, 2006 6:59 PM

Page 2 of 3



Name

Strothman, Sue
Swanson, Jennifer J.

Teberg, Verneta
Timmerman, Melodee R

Tolley, Lori L.
Tousignant, Belinda A

Tousignant, Donna L
Townsend, Dawn C
Truitt, Arlene C

Tuttle, Tracey D
VanAmerongen, ChrisL
VanDeWalker, Cora L

Walker, Diane L

Westercamp, LisaM
Wiegel, Jo Anne
Williams, Else M
Wilson, Cherish L
Wilson, Leah P
Wilson, LindaJ
Wright, Karen A
Zeglen, Katherine M

Avg

165
165
146*
138
141
125*
122
134
170*
165
121*
170
146
133
119
162
153
151
145
152
132
137
139
134
153
150
116*

Games

93
93
18
90
90

3
87
39

3
93
15
93
7
87
66
27
66
93
24
51
87
96
87
93
90
30

6

* = Average calculated with less than 21 games

League Name

MTP
MTP
MTP
MTP
MTPO02
MTP
MTP
MTP002
MTP
MTP
MTP
MTP
MTP
MTP
MTP
MTP
MTP
MTP
MTP
MTP
MTPO02
MTP002
MTP
MTP
MTP
MTP
MTP

Avg

Games

League
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